

2018 Primary HMA Projects - Bid Opening 4/16/18					
Michigan Avenue Overlay from North Fisher Lake to Nottawa Road (6.47 Miles)					
Nottawa Road Crush and Shape from Kalamazoo County to Michigan Avenue (1.96 Miles)					
Bidder					
Michigan Paving and Materials					
2300 Glendenning Road, Kalamazoo, MI 49001					
BID SCHEDULE					
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1.00	Mobilization, Max. _____	LS	1.00	2,750.00	2,750.00
2.00	Project Cleanup	LS	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3.00	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	6700.00	14.35	96,145.00
4.00	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	853.00	8.74	7,455.22
5.00	HMA, LVSP (or Approved Equal)	Ton	16925.00	53.03	897,532.75
6.00	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
7.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	557.00	3.75	2,088.75
8.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	557.00	0.45	250.65
9.00	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	8,925.00	8,925.00
10.00	HMA Approach	Ton	580.00	75.48	43,778.40
11.00	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	36646.00	0.50	18,323.00
12.00	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	27484.00	0.68	18,689.12
13.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, L	Ea	5.00	92.25	461.25
14.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, L	Ea	5.00	2.25	11.25
15.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	35444.00	0.05	1,772.20
16.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	89851.00	0.05	4,492.55
17.00	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	3596.00	0.50	1,798.00
18.00	Aggregate Base	Ton	1850.00	13.40	<u>24,790.00</u>
	Total				1,133,763.14

2018 Primary HMA Projects - Bid Opening 4/16/18					
Michigan Avenue Overlay from North Fisher Lake to Nottawa Road (6.47 Miles)					
Nottawa Road Crush and Shape from Kalamazoo County to Michigan Avenue (1.96 Miles)					
Bidder					
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.					
911 Hatfield Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49001					
BID SCHEDULE					
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1.00	Mobilization, Max. _____	LS	1.00	64,800.00	64,800.00
2.00	Project Cleanup	LS	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3.00	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	6700.00	17.30	115,910.00
4.00	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	853.00	7.05	6,013.65
5.00	HMA, LVSP (or Approved Equal)	Ton	16925.00	48.30	817,477.50
6.00	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
7.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	557.00	5.00	2,785.00
8.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	557.00	0.25	139.25
9.00	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
10.00	HMA Approach	Ton	580.00	78.80	45,704.00
11.00	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	36646.00	0.50	18,323.00
12.00	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	27484.00	0.68	18,689.12
13.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, L	Ea	5.00	65.00	325.00
14.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, L	Ea	5.00	2.00	10.00
15.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	35444.00	0.05	1,772.20
16.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	89851.00	0.05	4,492.55
17.00	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	3596.00	0.25	899.00
18.00	Aggregate Base	Ton	1850.00	13.50	24,975.00
	Total				1,141,215.27